» | Pepariment of Administration

2| Purchasing Division

3 i7§| 2019 Washington Street East
# [ Post Office Box 50130

Charleston, WV 25305-0130

i CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
State of West Virginia ADPEAR ON A KAGES,

Lt PAC
lNVOICES AND SHIPPING PAPERS.

Master Agreement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
R SHOULD BE DIREGTED TO
THE DEPARTMENT CONTAGT.
Order Date: 2015-12-08

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 P42

Procurement Folder: 186

Document Name: SWC IP12 CO #14 - Dasktops, Laptops, Tablets

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: CO #14: A nine-month extension of curent contract

To extend to current contract until 09/02/2016,

All provisions of the original Contract and subsequent

Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End)

change orders not modified herein shall remaln in fult

force and effect.

Buyer Name: Linda Harper

Telephone: (304) 558-0468

Email: linda.b.harper@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Bost Way

Effective Start Date: 2013-12-03

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective End Date; 2016-08-02

Vendor Customer Code: 000000231044
HP INC -
10810 FARNAM DR

OMAHA NE 68154

Us
Vendor Contact Phone: {989) 999-9999

Discount Percentage: ©0.0000
Discount bays: 0

Extension:

Requestor Name: Andrew Lore
Requestor Phone: (304) 380-9515
Requestor Email: andrew.c.lore@wv.gov

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999 No City WV 99998
us us
+ | Total Order Amount Open End |
FBH ,*;2/0‘?/;10;5“

PURGHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZA % A'ITOIEGE\’LQENE L APP OVA Ds FORM | ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION
SIGNEDBY: o~ LU SIGNEp BY » St SIGNED BY:
DATE: =f‘> B?}E' j GO “’f At i% DATE:
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELEGTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE {7 | Ec}\ \§ | ELECTRONIC a&%ﬁéﬁn FiLE
Date Printed:  Doc09,2015  Order Number:  1P12 Page: 4 ‘ FORM '@@J’Eﬁc




Extended Description:
Change Order # 14

To extend the cumrent contract untif 09/02/2016

All provisions of the Original Contract and Subsequent Change Orders not modified hereln shall remain in ful! foree and effect.

No other Changes.
Ling Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 43211503 EA $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Peripheral Devicas and Accessories, computer
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all Hems will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code  Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
2 43211507 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Desktop computers
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all iterns will be ordered from fine {15},
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer : Model No Unit Unit Price
3 43211509 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Tablet computers
Extended Descriptlon:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15),
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
4 43211600 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Deseription: Computer accessories
Exfended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unlt Unit Price
5 43211607 $0.000000
Service From Sarvice To

Commodlty Line Description: Computer spaakers

Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items wilf be ordered from line (18],

Date Printed: Dec 09,2015  Order Number; IP12 Page:

2

FORM ID: WV_PRC _CMA_001 8/14




Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
6 43211615 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Notebook computer expansion dock
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from fine {15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model Ne Unit Unit Price
7 43211619 $0,000600
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Notebook computer carrying case
Extended Description;
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from Hne (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
8 43211708 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Computer mouse or trackballs
Extended Description:
Line Discentinued all items will be ordered from lina (1 5).
Line Commeodity Code  Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
10 43211802 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commeodity Line Description: Computer Monitors
Extended Dascription:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Gode  Manufacturer Model Ne Unit Unit Price
$0.000000

11 43212200

Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: Peripheral Davices and Accessories, computer

Extended Description:
Line Discontinued alf itsms will be ordered from line (15).

Date Printed:  Doc 09,2015  Order Number: IP12 Page:

3

FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA 001 8/14




Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
12 43230000 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Software - Windows 7
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Mods! No Unit Unit Price
13 81112300 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: 4 year Warranty & Accidental Damage Coverage
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be grdered from line (15),
Line Commodity Code”  Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
14 43211503 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Netebook computers
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
15 43210000 $0.000060
Service From Service To

Commodiity Line Description: Computer Equipment and Accessories

Extended Description:
HP Computers, accessorles and misc. ilems.

Date Printed: Dec 09,2016  Order Number: P12 Page:

FORMID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




Deborah Kajiser
Controct Administeator,

ACO

Tel. +1 281927 8498

debora

h.kaiser@hp.com

HP Tne,

1501 Page Mill Rood

Palo Ale, CA 94304-1185
www,hp.com

November 23, 2015

Sent via Email Communication Only

Melanie L. Lopez, Procurements Manager
West Virginia Office of Technology

1900 Kanawha Boulevard East

Building 5, 10th Floor

Charleston, WV 25302

Re:  Change Order 14 to IP12

Dear Ms. Lopez:

Regarding the Statewide Open End Contract number IP12 (“Contract”) between the State
of West Virginia and HP Inc., formerly Hewlet-Packard Company [“HP"), we appreciate
the opportunily 1o submit this Chonge Order 14, which includes the following:

1. In accordance with Contract Seclion 3 {Contract Term; Renewol; Exiension), HP
agrees lo renew the parties’ Contract from December 3, 2015 through September 2,
2016 under the same ferms and conditions of the original Purchase Order and any

change orders therelo.

2. The Purchasing Affidavit that is required for the Purchase Order corresponding 1o
this Change Order has also been provided.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesilale fo directly conlact Tina Segneri
ladegast, HP WV SLED Account Manager {859,361 .8544; ting,seqneri@hp.com)

Sincer ours,

7
ﬁu(«él-/l-fk_./;

Deboroh Kaiser

Coniract Administrator

ce: Judith M. Alexander, Esq.
Tina Segneri Ladegast
Logen Rupp



